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16/12/2015 1.56 8500 13,260.00 1.56 10000 15,600.00
16/12/2015 1.61 500 805.00 0.00 0 0.00
16/12/2015 1.62 500 810.00 0.00 0 0.00
17/12/2015 1.66 16000 26,560.00 1.66 16000 26,560.00
18/12/2015 1.67 3000 5,010.00 1.67 3000 5,010.00
21/12/2015 1.66 4000 6,640.00 1.66 4000 6,640.00
22/12/2015 1.65 2500 4,125.00 1.65 2500 4,125.00
22/12/2015 1.66 5000 8,300.00 1.66 7500 12,450.00
22/12/2015 1.67 13249 22,125.83 1.67 12000 20,040.00
22/12/2015 1.68 1251 2,101.68 0.00 0 0.00
23/12/2015 1.62 40000 64,800.00 1.62 40000 64,800.00
23/12/2015 1.66 7000 11,620.00 1.66 7000 11,620.00
23/12/2015 1.67 8000 13,360.00 1.67 8000 13,360.00
24/12/2015 1.61 50000 80,500.00 1.61 50000 80,500.00
25/12/2015 1.61 25000 40,250.00 1.61 25000 40,250.00
25/12/2015 1.62 10000 16,200.00 1.62 10000 16,200.00
28/12/2015 1.60 50000 80,000.00 1.60 50000 80,000.00
29/12/2015 1.59 50000 79,500.00 1.59 50000 79,500.00
30/12/2015 1.59 35000 55,650.00 1.59 35000 55,650.00
31/12/2015 1.59 30000 47,700.00 1.59 30000 47,700.00

TOPLAM 359,500.00 579,317.51 TOPLAM 360,000 580,005.00


